
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2020 SCHEDULED MEETINGS 

 
All meetings shall commence at 12:00 P.M. in the Conference Room at the Center Township Trustee 

Office, 6 South Main Street, Frankfort, IN 46041. If meeting date, time, or location is changed, 48 hours 

notice will be given per Indiana Open Door Law. 

 

Monday, March 2, 2020 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 

Friday, May 1, 2020 

Monday, June 1, 2020 

Wednesday, July 1, 2020 

Monday, August 3, 2020 

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 

Thursday, October 1, 2020 

Monday, November 2, 2020 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 

 

CENTER TOWNSHIP BOARD 

 

 

______________________________  

Zachary J. Light  

  

______________________________  

Jada Ray  

  

______________________________ ______________________________ 

Don Stock Jami Pratt, Trustee 

 


